
Teachers Get Students from Blacktop

Announcements

Enrichment

Core 1

Recess

Core 1

Core 2

Lunch

Core 3

After School Supper 

After School Recess

3rd

8:15

8:20-8:25

8:25-9:05

9:10-9:50

9:50-10:05

10:10-10:45

10:45-11:55

11:55-12:30

12:35-2:30

2:40-3:00

3:00 Dismissal

Breakfast Optional (Cafeteria)7:45-8:15

2:30-2:40


