3rd

7:45-8:15	Breakfast Optional (Cafeteria)
8:15	Teachers Get Students from Blacktop
8:20-8:25	Announcements
8:25-9:05	Enrichment
9:10-9:50	Core 1
9:50-10:05	Recess
10:10-10:45	Core 1
10:45-11:55	Core 2
11:55-12:30	Lunch
12:35-2:30	Core 3
2:30-2:40	After School Supper
2:40-3:00	After School Recess
3:00	Dismissal